Blutspenden in 90489 bis zum 23.05.2024

Do
DI
Do

18.04.2024
14:30-20:00 Uhr

07.05.2024
14:30-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2024
14:30-20:00 Uhr

Nurnberg 90489
Rot-Kreuz-Saal
Nunnenbeckstr. 47

Nurnberg 90489
Rot-Kreuz-Saal
Nunnenbeckstr. 47

Nurnberg 90489
Rot-Kreuz-Saal
Nunnenbeckstr. 47

@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes



